
 
 

195TH Trail Project 
Bid No. 5964 

 
September 14, 2010 

 
Awarded to: Taylor's Excavators Inc. 

 

Company Name Bid Amount 

Taylor's Excavators Inc. $180,343.00 
Freeman Bell $204,621.65 
Precision Earthworks, Inc. $204,794.00 
Sierra Pacific Construction $208,211.00 
Paul Brothers, Inc. $228,044.30 
Storey Construction Inc. $239,171.89 
Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc. $240,596.76 
Kamins Construction $242,068.33 
Construct Co. $250,795.00 
Archer Construction Inc. $254,513.49 
Premier Field Development $262,983.28 
Tasted Construction, Inc. $263,832.00 
Wyser Construction Co., Inc. $272,140.00 
B&B Utilities & Excavating $274,858.00 
Trimaxx Construction $282,245.00 
Advanced Construction, Inc. $283,580.00 
Westwater Construction Co. $288,810.00 

 


